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Women / XS / Junior A
Session: 11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalia Cerc1566
Peninsula - CA

9.300 9.475 9.2509.550 37.575
1 2 1 2T 1 

1 

Monet Jalbert1657
Peninsula - CA

9.150 9.575 9.2509.000 36.975
2 1 10 2T 2 

2 

Kate Rodgers1555
AGC - CA

8.625 9.375 9.3509.500 36.850
6 3T 2 1 3 

3 

Hannah Kwok1572
West Valley - CA

8.950 9.375 9.2509.025 36.600
3 3T 9 2T 4 

4 

Makayla Fong1570
Gymtowne SSF - CA

8.450 9.300 9.1509.300 36.200
8T 6 4T 5T 5 

5 

Megan Weiss1564
Peninsula - CA

8.450 9.350 9.0508.925 35.775
8T 5 11 9T 6 

6 

Marley Hudson1557
AGC - CA

8.450 9.075 9.1509.050 35.725
8T 7T 8 5T 7 

7 

Lucy Madrid1569
Gymtowne SSF - CA

8.550 9.075 8.6509.300 35.575
7 7T 4T 13 8 

8 

Bianca Panelo1568
Gymtowne SSF - CA

8.200 8.875 9.1009.325 35.500
11 11 3 8 9T

9T

Mila Singer1554
AGC - CA

8.825 8.975 9.1508.550 35.500
4 10 12 5T 9T

9T

Dayna Ruiz1567
Gymtowne SSF - CA

8.100 8.850 8.9259.300 35.175
12 12 4T 12 11 

11 

Maya Gonzalez-Skinner1558
AGC - CA

8.650 9.025 8.9508.275 34.900
5 9 13 11 12 

12 

Lillian McConathy1556
AGC - CA

7.800 8.650 9.0509.075 34.575
13 13 7 9T 13 

13 
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